### UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

**FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141 B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS\_Glendale\_Customer\_Service@wolterskluwer.com C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 23814 - 23814-WELLS 54019536 CT Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071 ILIL Glendale, CA 91209-9071 **FIXTURE** File v.ith Cook, IL

Doc#: 1614817009 Fee: \$42.00 RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 05/27/2016 09:36 AM Pg: 1 of 3

| THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONL | THE ABOVE | SPACE IS FOI | R FILING OFF | ICE USE ONL |
|--|-----------|--------------|--------------|-------------|
|--|-----------|--------------|--------------|-------------|

| File Vith: Cook, IL   |  |   |
|---|--|---|
| 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT : ILF N'JMBER 0632134091 11/17/2006 CC !! C/ok                        | 1b. 🔀  | This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13 |
| TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financia Patestatement  |  | to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination   |
| ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of factors partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and  | SIZ. IUC CSIG SUBCISCI CONSTRUCTION O                      |   |
| CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing St continued for the additional period provided by appli | atemen( identified above with respect to the sectional law | urity interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is   |
| 5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:  | AND Check are on these three boxes to:                     |   |

| Check one of these two boxes:  This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record | item 6s 7. u. and item 7a or 7b and item 7c 7                                | DD name: Complete item DELETE name a or 7b, and item 7c to be deleted in | : Give record name<br>item 6a or 6b |
|--|--|--|-------------------------------------|
| 5. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Inf                                | ormation Change - provide rily o e name (6a or 6b)                           |  |                                     |
| 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  |  |  |                                     |
| WINNETKA II, LLC   | Legar PERCONA NA 4E  | ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)   | SUFFIX                              |
| OR 66. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  | FIRST PERSONA Nº MF  |  |                                     |
| 7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment                             | nt or Party Information Change - provide only one name (7a r 7°, (use exact, | full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of t              | the Debtor's name)                  |
| 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  | C  |  |                                     |
| OR 75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  |  | 9/1  |                                     |
| INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME   |  | T.G  |                                     |
| INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)  |  | O <sub>x</sub>   | SUFFIX                              |
| 7c. MAILING ADDRESS  | crry   | STATE POSTAL LODE  | COUNTRY                             |
| 8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these  | four boxes: ADD collateral DELETE collateral                                 | RESTATE covered collateral   | ASSIGN collater                     |

Indicate collateral: LOAN # 502857640

SEE EXHIBIT A LEGAL DESCRIPTION ATTACHED HERETO AND INCORPORATED HEREIN BY THIS REFERENCE.

Property Name: 501-507 CHESTNUT Street 1: 501-507, CHESTNUT COURT

County: COOK State: ILLINOIS 9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment) If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME

WACHOVIA BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S) FIRST PERSONAL NAME 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: WINNETKA II, LLC

502857640 54019536

AU02058LOAN502857640

1614817009 Page: 2 of 3

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

| OW INSTRUCTIONS   | A A dwant form                                     | 1   |   |
|---|--|---|---|
| ITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item<br>2134091 11/17/2006 CC IL Cook                                      | 1 Ta on Americanent Iosiii                         |   |   |
| AME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same a   | s item 9 on Amendment form                         |   |   |
| 42. OPCANIZATION'S NAME   |  |   |   |
| WACHOVIA BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION   | JN   | 1   |   |
| •   |  |   |   |
| 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME   |  |   |   |
|   |  | 4   |   |
| FIRST PERSONAL NAME   |  |   |   |
| ADDITIONAL NAME(SYMITTAL(S)   | SUFFIX   | 1   |   |
|   |  | THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR F                    | ILING OFFICE USE ONLY                             |
| Name of DEBTOR on related financing statute. Name of a co   | urrent Debtor of record required for index         | ng purposes only in some filing offices - s | see instruction item 13): Provide<br>loes not fit |
| Name of DEBTOR on related financing stateter . (Name of a coone Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name, do not on | nit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the L       | appor's fiaine), see that dozene when       |   |
| 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  |  |   |   |
| WINNETKA II, LLC  | FIRST PERSONAL NAME                                | ADDITIONAL NA                               | ME(SYINITIAL(S) SUFFIX                            |
| 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME   |  |   |   |
| cured Party Name and Address:<br>ACHOVIA BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION - CRE<br>o Code: 60093                                | ARK RIDGE, (I 60068<br>ES, 8739 RESEARCH DR URP-4, | NC 1075 , CHARLOTTE, NC 282                 | 262   |
|   | O AZZO DESEABILH DR URP-4.                         | L C/O/L                                     |   |
|   | eral is filed as a fixture filing                  | NC 1075 , CHARLOTTE, NC 282                 |   |

1614817009 Page: 3 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

#### **EXHIBIT A**

### LEGAL DESCRIPTION OF PREMISES

#### PARCEL 1:

THE NORTH 93 FEET OF THE SOUTH 146 FEET OF THAT PART OF BLOCK 26 IN WINNETKA, LYP'S VEST OF THE EAST LINE OF LOT 7 IN OAK KNOLL SUBDIVISION OF PART OF SAID BLOCK 25 IN THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 20, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, PANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

#### PARCEL 2:

THE SOUTH 53 FEET OF PART OF BLOCK 26 IN THE VILLAGE OF WINNETKA LYING WEST OF THE EAST LINE OF LOT, 7 IN OAK KNOLL SUBDIVISION OF SAID PART OF BLOCK 26 IN THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 20, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD PRIN CIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

#### PARCEL 3:

LOT 6 (EXCEPT THE NORTH 41 FEET TAKEN FOR CHESTNUT COURT) IN OAK KNOLL SUBDIVISION OF THAT PART OF BLOCK TO IN THE VILLAGE OF WINNETKA ON THE NORTHEAST WOF SECTION 20, TOWNSH P 42 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWN: COMMENCING AT A POINT 37 FEET PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWN: COMMENCING AT A POINT 37 FEET PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWN: COMMENCING AT A POINT 37 FEET PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, THENCE BOATH THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID BLOCK 150 FEET; THENCE EAST AND PARALLEL WITH THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID BLOCK 150 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 125 FEET; THENCE WEST 150 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT OF SAID OAK KNOLL SUBDIVISION RECORDED IN THE OFFICE OF THE RECORDER OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PAGE 26 AS DOCUMENT 4991672 ALL IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.